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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lacy Acevedo176
The Palaestra

9.500 9.050 9.5509.250 37.350
3 2 2 4T 1 

1 

Olivia Perez163
WOG

9.575 9.200 9.5008.800 37.075
2 1 17 6T 2 

2 

Ava Fulce158
WOG

9.625 8.500 9.5009.400 37.025
1 17T 1 6T 3 

3 

Payton Taylor207
Flips For Fun

9.325 8.900 9.7509.000 36.975
8 5T 10T 1 4 

4 

Victoria Cornelius201
Flips For Fun

9.000 8.650 9.6009.225 36.475
17T 10T 3 3 5 

5 

Alyssa Rowan206
Flips For Fun

9.100 8.850 9.4759.025 36.450
15 7 9 10T 6 

6 

Madeline Mackenzie161
WOG

9.200 8.600 9.4509.125 36.375
11T 12T 6 12T 7 

7 

Hadley Knutson160
WOG

9.475 8.950 9.3758.550 36.350
4 4 21T 15T 8 

8 

Andrea Mascarell-Martinez162
WOG

9.200 8.600 9.3759.150 36.325
11T 12T 5 15T 9 

9 

Ella Cox156
WOG

9.200 8.700 9.2009.200 36.300
11T 9 4 26T 10 

10 

Tinsley Uys164
WOG

9.400 8.000 9.6509.075 36.125
5T 30 7 2 11 

11 

Sierra Desselles157
WOG

9.375 8.900 8.9508.725 35.950
7 5T 19 30T 12 

12 

Olivia Garcia167
Win Kids

9.050 8.550 9.3259.000 35.925
16 14T 10T 21 13 

13 

Amanda Bergstrom154
WOG

9.400 8.250 9.4008.775 35.825
5T 22T 18 14 14 

14 

Savannah Walker174
Win Kids

9.000 8.500 9.2509.050 35.800
17T 17T 8 22T 15 

15 

Vanessa Leiker203
Flips For Fun

9.000 8.250 9.5009.000 35.750
17T 22T 10T 6T 16 

16 

Arianna Santone173
Win Kids

9.250 8.750 9.2508.350 35.600
10 8 26T 22T 17 

17 

Ellie Carver199
Flips For Fun

9.000 8.500 9.5008.500 35.500
17T 17T 23 6T 18 

18 

Heidi Hartnett179
The Palaestra

8.825 8.200 9.4508.925 35.400
28 27 15 12T 19 

19 

Ashlynn Cadenas166
Win Kids

8.850 8.250 9.3758.900 35.375
24T 22T 16 15T 20 

20 

Adaline Morgan205
Flips For Fun

7.900 9.000 9.2508.950 35.100
34 3 14 22T 21 

21 

Karleigh Kern202
Flips For Fun

8.850 8.550 9.3508.275 35.025
24T 14T 29 18T 22 

22 

Kendall Graham168
Win Kids

8.950 8.250 9.3508.425 34.975
21T 22T 25 18T 23T

23T

Lillian Humann170
Win Kids

9.200 8.500 8.9508.325 34.975
11T 17T 28 30T 23T

23T

Olivia Carver200
Flips For Fun

9.300 8.100 9.5508.000 34.950
9 28 35 4T 25 

25 
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Lydia Kested159
WOG

8.725 8.500 8.9008.600 34.725
30 17T 20 33T 26 

26 

Claire Witty175
Win Kids

8.850 7.500 9.3509.000 34.700
24T 33T 10T 18T 27 

27 

Taylor Pfaffly172
Win Kids

8.900 8.650 8.9508.175 34.675
23 10T 31 30T 28 

28 

Addison Hiltz169
Win Kids

8.850 8.550 8.8508.200 34.450
24T 14T 30 35T 29 

29 

Kaylin Bowman155
WOG

8.950 7.300 9.4758.550 34.275
21T 35 21T 10T 30 

30 

Raegan Neuhoff181
The Palaestra

8.650 8.250 9.2008.100 34.200
31 22T 32T 26T 31 

31 

Alyssa Alvarez165
Win Kids

8.800 8.050 8.9008.050 33.800
29 29 34 33T 32 

32 

Tessa Miller180
The Palaestra

8.500 7.500 9.1008.100 33.200
32 33T 32T 29 33 

33 

Katherine Keller171
Win Kids

8.450 7.700 8.6008.350 33.100
33 31 26T 37 34 

34 

Harper Malone204
Flips For Fun

7.450 7.600 9.1508.475 32.675
36 32 24 28 35 

35 

Ava Nunez182
The Palaestra

7.500 6.350 8.8507.600 30.300
35 37 37 35T 36 

36 

Samantha Parada183
The Palaestra

6.800 6.250 9.2507.950 30.250
38 38 36 22T 37 

37 

Michaela-Kate Ehlert178
The Palaestra

7.200 7.100 8.3007.150 29.750
37 36 38 38 38 

38 
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